Pro-Crete Materials Concrete Lintels
Load Tables for FBC version 2023
Florida Product Approval # FL23932-R2 (FL23932.1)
Pro-Crete Materials
Production Plant
1320 Industrial Dr.
Wildwood, FL  34785
(352) 748-1505

NOMINAL
NOMINAL
TYPE DESIGNATION
[8/16-S-(1)L/(1)U]
QUANTITY OF #5 BAR IN
LOWER PORTION OF LINTEL
QUANTITY OF #5 BAR IN
UPPER PORTION OF
LINTEL / K.O. BLOCK
NOMINAL WIDTH
NOMINAL HEIGHT
FILL SOLID W/ GROUT
NOTE #1: (1) #4 MN. REQUIRED FOR DEEP BEAM ONLY
LINTEL DETAILS
SK2 of 14
2
"
R
E
C
E
S
S
PRO-CRETE MATERIALS CORPORATION
1617 Division Ave.
Orlando, FL 32805
Telephone: (407) 422-3768
MONTA CONSULTING & DESIGN
OF WMR AND ASSOCIATES, LLC CERT.
OF AUTHORIZATION NO. 9177
1035 GREENWOOD BLVD., SUITE 173
LAKE MARY, FL  32746
PHONE: (407) 681-1917
JOB NO:
THUY H. HUYNH, P.E.
FLORIDA LIC. No. 60122
SHT. NO.
18696
8" LINTEL LOAD TABLE
SK3 of 14
PRO-CRETE MATERIALS CORPORATION
1617 Division Ave.
Orlando, FL 32805
Telephone: (407) 422-3768
MONTA CONSULTING & DESIGN
OF WMR AND ASSOCIATES, LLC CERT.
OF AUTHORIZATION NO. 9177
1035 GREENWOOD BLVD., SUITE 173
LAKE MARY, FL  32746
PHONE: (407) 681-1917
JOB NO:
THUY H. HUYNH, P.E.
FLORIDA LIC. No. 60122
SHT. NO.
18696
8" LINTEL LOAD TABLE
SK4 of 14
PRO-CRETE MATERIALS CORPORATION
1617 Division Ave.
Orlando, FL 32805
Telephone: (407) 422-3768
MONTA CONSULTING & DESIGN
OF WMR AND ASSOCIATES, LLC CERT.
OF AUTHORIZATION NO. 9177
1035 GREENWOOD BLVD., SUITE 173
LAKE MARY, FL  32746
PHONE: (407) 681-1917
JOB NO:
THUY H. HUYNH, P.E.
FLORIDA LIC. No. 60122